I ACCESSORIES I
BASKETS
FALSE BOTTOM: FALSKBUND1
W X D X H: 323 X 530 X 252 MM
FALSE BOTTOM: FALSKBUND 2
W X D X H: 200 X 530 X 252 MM
BASKET: KURVC75-01
W X H: 215 X 226 MM

D)	 HJULDBØ50G	 DOUBLE CASTOR WITH BRAKE, Ø50
E)	 HJULØ32DOBB	 DOUBLE CASTORS, Ø32MM
TERMOMET1
TERMOMETER FOR BASKETS
LED LIGHT FOR FOCUS
8100.0610:	 FOCUS 73
8100.0611:	 FOCUS 106
8100.0612:	 FOCUS 131
8100.0613:	 FOCUS 151
8100.0614:	 FOCUS 171
ALUMINUM TOP CANOPY
OPTION: LED LIGHT
ONLY FOR MODEL NOVA
1, 3 OR 4 SIDE PRINTING
BACKBOARD
HBACKB22C:	 NOVA 22/ FOCUS 73
HBACKB35C:	 NOVA 35/ FOCUS 106
HBACKB45C:	 NOVA 45/ FOCUS 131
HBACKB53C:	 NOVA 53/ FOCUS 151
HBACKB61C:	 NOVA 61/ FOCUS 171
LOCKS CASTORS
THERMOMETER
DISPLAY LIGHT
CANOPY/SNEEZEGUARDPRINTING